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U T I L I T Y  D I V I S I O N

U T I L I T Y  D I V I S I O N  O U T S I D E  S A L E S  T E A M

Gene Osterberg, LC, CPSC
Engineering Specialist

612-618-1776
gene@rouzer.com

Dennis Flaagan, LC
Engineering Specialist

701-215-2190
dennis@rouzer.com

Don Edgar
VP of Utility Division, Managing Partner

815-790-5094 
don@rouzer.com

Evan Boike, JMLM, CPSC
Account Manager Southern 

763-568-2291  
evan@rouzer.com

Steve Baker, JMLM, CPSC
Account Manager, Northern

763-568-2166 
steve@rouzer.com

revised 04192024

Tom Jaszczak CPSC
Inside & Operations Manager

952-737-6329
tom@rouzer.com

Rebecca Olsen
Marketing Coordinator

952-737-6232
rebecca@rouzer.com

Coming Soon
Account Manager

Laura Kenow
Sales Coordinator

952-737-6221
laura@rouzer.com
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UTILITY DIVISION INSIDE SALES TEAMS

COMMODITIES

LIGHTING & CONTROLSCONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

TOOLS & FASTENERS

®

Victoria Grove
763-278-1037   

victoria@rouzer.com

Gary Hersch, CPSC
763-278-1043 

garyH@rouzer.com

Isaiah Dobson
952-737-6335    

isaiah@rouzer.com

Kyle Hicks
763-278-1039    

kyle@rouzer.com

Adam Bruggers
763-208-0109    

adam@rouzer.com

Donni Monn 
612-532-6185 

donni@rouzer.com

Tommy Fernholz
952-737-6337

tommy@rouzer.com

Rick Krueger
952-737-6327

rick@rouzer.com

Eric Nephew, CPSC

952-737-6324
eric@rouzer.com

Bailey Ganske
952-737-6322

bailey@rouzer.com
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